All Pack Midwest .
1192 Wind Chime Drive Invoice
Waterford, M| 48327 US

(248) 622-4977

www.allpackmidwest.net

BILL TO
Tracey's Davis
Tracey's Tempting Treats

Tracey's Tempting Treats

All Pack Midwest

SHIP TO

Tracey's Davis

Tracey's Tempting Treats

Tracey's Tempting Treats 12225 SW 128th
Street Unit104, Suite 9177 Miami, FL 33186

INVOICE # DATE TOTAL DUE TERMS ENCLOSED
21JSKVS 07/20/2023 $622.23 Due on receipt

SALES REP SHIPMENT METHOD

Adam FedEx

ITEM # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION QTY RATE
WPCCCO06 C-flute White Coated Cake Circles 6" 1 14.67
WPCCCO08 C-flute White Coated Cake Circles 8" 1 20.30
WPCCC10 C-flute White Coated Cake Circles 10" 1 30.44
WPCCC12 C-flute White Coated Cake Circles 12" 1 37.21
WPGC10 C-flute Gold/Kraft Cake Circles 10" 1 43.60
WPGC12 C-flute Gold/Kraft Cake Circles 12" 1 62.54
WPCC12W 12" White Cake Circles SCALLOPED 1 62.54
WPSCC12 12" Silver Cake Circles 1 62.54
WPWDW12S D/W Silver Circle Wraparound 12" 1 67.75
WPDRM12W White Round Drum B/C-Flute 12" 1 37.42
WPDRM16W White Round Drum B/C-Flute 16" 1 57.88
Shipping 1 125.34

BALANCE DUE

AMOUNT

14.67
20.30
30.44
37.21
43.60
62.54
62.54
62.54
67.75
37.42
57.88

125.34

$622.23



