All Pack Midwest

1192 Wind Chime Drive Waterford, MI 48327 US (248) 622-4977 www.allpackmidwest.net

Invoice



BILL TO

Tracey's Davis
Tracey's Tempting Treats
Tracey's Tempting Treats

SHIP TO

Tracey's Davis

Tracey's Tempting Treats

Tracey's Tempting Treats 12225 SW 128th Street Unit104, Suite 9177 Miami, FL 33186

INVOICE #	DATE	TOTAL DUE	TERMS	ENCLOSED
21JSKVS	07/20/2023	\$622.23	Due on receipt	

SALES REP

SHIPMENT METHOD

Adam

FedEx

ITEM#	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
WPCCC06	C-flute White Coated Cake Circles 6"	1	14.67	14.67
WPCCC08	C-flute White Coated Cake Circles 8"	1	20.30	20.30
WPCCC10	C-flute White Coated Cake Circles 10"	1	30.44	30.44
WPCCC12	C-flute White Coated Cake Circles 12"	1	37.21	37.21
WPGC10	C-flute Gold/Kraft Cake Circles 10"	1	43.60	43.60
WPGC12	C-flute Gold/Kraft Cake Circles 12"	1	62.54	62.54
WPCC12W	12" White Cake Circles SCALLOPED	1	62.54	62.54
WPSCC12	12" Silver Cake Circles	1	62.54	62.54
WPWDW12S	D/W Silver Circle Wraparound 12"	1	67.75	67.75
WPDRM12W	White Round Drum B/C-Flute 12"	1	37.42	37.42
WPDRM16W	White Round Drum B/C-Flute 16"	1	57.88	57.88
Shipping		1	125.34	125.34

BALANCE DUE

\$622.23